POPPING FIZZ SERIES

STRAWBERRY MINT FIZZ
GREEN APPLE FIZZ
BLUE BLUSH FIZZ
PASSION FRUIT FIZZ
BERRY BURST FIZZ

PINK LADY FIZZ
ELECTRIC YUZU FIZZ

350ml
179
179
179
179
179
179
179

700ml
319
319
319
319
319
319
319

FRUITY BOBA DELIGHT

LOVING LITCHI
CUMMIN CURRENT
COCO MELON
COOL MOSAMBI
COOL CRANBERRY

BOBA SLUSH

COOL BLUE SLUSH BOBA
GREEN APPLE SLUSH BOBA
STRAWBERRY SLURP BOBA
YUZU SLUSH BOBA

PASSION FRUIT PUNCH BOBA

TIGER BOBA SERIES

BROWN SUGAR BOBA
HONEY DEW TIGER BOBA
HONG KONG TIGER BOBA
MATCHA TIGER BOBA
MOCHA TIGER BOBA

350ml
169

169
169
169
169

350ml
159

159
159
159
159

350ml
189
199
199
199
199

700ml
299
299
299
299
299

700ml
269
269
269
269
269

700ml

349
359
359
359
359

BOBA SUNDAE SURPRISE

VANILLA CREAM BOBA
STRAWBERRY SIN BOBA
CHOCOLICS BOBA

OREO SHOT BOBA

TUTTI FRUITY BOBA
BOBA AFFOGATO

TARO TEMPTATION BOBA
BOBA MOCHA BROWNIE

,%\
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QTY
100 Gm

100 Gm
140 Gm
140 Gm
160 Gm
160 Gm
200 Gm
200 Gm

RATE
99

99

119
119
149
149
199
199
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House of Boba And Coffee

MILK TEA BOBA SERIES

ASSAM MILK TEA
WATERMELON MILK TEA
STRAWBERRY MILK TEA
THAI MILK TEA

ROSE MILK TEA

PREMIUM MILK BOBA SERIES

TARO MILK BOBA

INDO MATCHA MILK TEA
EXOTIC BLUE MILK BOBA
MANGO MILK BOBA
BUBBLEGUM MILK BOBA
RED VELVET MILK BOBA
GREEN MELON MILK BOBA
ORIGINAL MATCHA BOBA

350ml
149

169
169
169
169

350ml
189

189
189
189
189
189
189
189

700ml
249
289
289
289
289

700ml
329

329
329
329
329
329
329
329

CHOCOLATE BOBA SERIES

CHOCOLATE BOBA
CHOCOLATE CRUMBLE BOBA
BLACK FOREST BOBA
BELGIAN CHOCOLATE BOBA

COFFEE BOBA SERIES

ICED COFFEE BOBA
ICED MOCHA BOBA
BOBA FRAPPE

BOBA MOCHA FRAPPE
BOBA IRISH FRAPPE
BOBA CARAMEL FRAPPE

CREAM SHAKE BOBA SERIES

700ml

OREO CREAM BOBA
DARK CHOCOLATE BOBA
TARO CREAM BOBA
MANGO MATCHA BOBA
BISCOFF BLISS BOBA
NUTELLA CREAM BOBA

350ml
169

189
189
189

350ml
149

169
189
199
199
199

350ml
229
229
249
249
269
269

700ml
289

329
329
329

700ml
249

299
329
349
349
349

399
399
449
449
499
499
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House of Boba And Coffee

PIZZA 7% o" BURGER
DOUBLE CHEESE MARGARITA 149 249 VEGGIE BURGER I80gm 99
CORN AND CHEESE PIZZA 169 269 CHEESY VEG BURGER 200gm 149
GARDEN FRESH VEG PIZZA 189 289 PANEER TIKKA BURGER 220gm 169
PERI PERI PANEER 199 299
TANDOORI PANEER PIZZA 199 299
SANDWICH (COLD) SANDWICH (GRILLED)
CHEESE CHUTNEY 130gm 89 ALOO MATTAR SANDWICH 200gm 159
JUST HUMMUS 130 gm 89 VEGETABLE SANDWICH 250gm 169
VEG MAYO 130 gm 89 CHEESE CORN SANDWICH 250gm 179

PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH 250gm 189
CROISSANTS CROISSANT SANDWICH
BUTTER CROISSANT I00GM 149 CLASSIC VEG CROISSANT S/W I30GM 189
NUTELLA CROISSANT 130GM 189 CLASSIC HUMMAS CROISSANT ISOGM 199
BISCOFF CROISSANT I30GM 189 CHEESY VEG CROISSANT S/W 200GM 199
CHEESE CREAM BOBA CROISSANT I130GM 199 COTTAGE CHEESE CROISSANT 200GM 249
MOMOS (5 Pcs) STEAMED FRIED KOREAN RAMEN
VEG MOMO 69 89 KOREAN KIMCHI RAMEN 130Gm 99
PANEER MOMO 89 109 VEG HOT N SPICY RAMEN 130Gm 99
CHEESE MOMO 99 19 KOREAN CHEESE RAMEN 1306Gm 99
QUICK BITE WRAPS
CHILLI CHEESE TOAST I00GM 929 VEG WRAP I50GM 159
GARLIC BREAD 100GM 929 FALAFEL WRAP I50GM 169
GARDEN VEG TOAST 100GM 129 MEXICAN WRP Iso06M 179
PANEER CHEESE TOAST I00GM 149 TANDOORI PANEER WRAP IsoGM 189
NACHOS 80 GM 149
CHEESE NACHOS 100GM 159
SALTED FRIES 150 GM 119
PERI PERI FRIES 150 GM 139
CHEESY FRIES 180 GM 159

COMBO'S
QUICK TREAT - 99 KOREAN CRAVINGS -219
FILTER COFFEE OR CHAI + ANY MILK TEA BOBA/ POPPING FIZZ +

COLD SANDWICH /CHOCOLATE CROISSANT (S) KOREAN RAMEN / STEAMED MOMOS
VANILLA CROISSANT (S)

BREW N BITE -169 BOBA DEAL - 249
CAPPUCCINO/BLACK COFFEE + PREMIUM MILK BOBA / POPPING FIZZ +
KOREAN RAMEN /COLD SANDWICH KOREAN RAMEN / COLD SANDWICH +
CHOCOLATE/VANILLA CROISSANT
CLASSIC DEAL - 199 MAZEDAR MEAL - 299

CAPPUCCINO/BLACK COFFEE + 7/ PREMIUM MILK BOBA / POPPING FIZZ +
BUTTER CROISSANT /VEG WRAP/ /., VEG WRAP/VEGETABE GRILL SANDWICH+
VEGETABLE GRILL SANDWICH : CHOCOLATE CROISSANT (S)/VANILLA
CROISSANT (s)
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*Local taxes extra




House of Boba And Coffee

HOT COFFEES (HAND CRAFTED)

FILTER COFFEE
ESPRESSO
BLACK COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE

CAFE MOCHA
IRISH COFFEE
NUTELLA MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE
CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE

CREAMY CARAMEL CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE NUTELLA
BISCOFF HOT CHOCOLATE

COLD COFFEE

BSC FRAPPE

BSC MOCHA FRAPPE
COOKIE CREAM MOCHA
CARAMEL JAVACHIP FRAPPE
DEVILS OWN

BROWNIE BURST

MOJITO

VIRGIN MOJITO
WATERMELON
STRAWBERRY MOJITO
MIXED BERRY MAGIC

COFFEE ON THE ROCKS 3somL

CLASSIC COLD BREW
VIETNAMESE COLD BREW
ICED AMERICANO

ICED LATTE

SCOOPS

CLASSIC VANILLA
CLASSIC STRAWBERRY
CLASSIC CHOCOLATE
BLACK CURRANT

MOCHA BROWNIE FUDGE
AMERICAN NUTS

ICE CREAM CAKE

CHOCOLATE
BUTTERSCOTCH

I00ML
30ML

230ML
230ML
230ML
230ML
230ML
230ML

49

69

139
139
139
159
159
169

230ml
230ml
230ml
230ml

139
149
159
159

350ML
169
189
209
209
229
229

700ML
289
329
369
369
399
399

350ML

109
139
139
139

700ML

219

249
249
249

700ML
199
239
239
239

109
129
139
149

120 ML
120 ML
120 ML
120 ML
I20ML 79
I20ML 79

PASTRY CAKE
25ML 500 ML

49
49
59
69

HOT TEA

CHAI

MASALA CHAI
GINGER CHAI
GREEN TEA
LEMON GREEN TEA

ALL TIME FAVOURITE

HORLICS
BOURNVITA
BOOST
MILO

MILK SHAKES

FRENCH VANILLA
STRAWBERRY SHAKE
MANGO SHAKE

BLACK CURRENT SHAKE
COLD CHOCOLATE

KIT KAT SHAKE

OREO SHAKE

BROWNIE CHOCO SHAKE

ICED TEA

LEMON ICED TEA
PEACH ICED TEA

BEST OF BROWNIE

BROWNIE
BROWNIE FUDGE
SIZZLING BROWNIE
CHOCO PASSION

ADDONS

FLAVOURS

BOBA PEARLS
POPPING BOBA
NANA DE COCO
HONEY DIP BOBA
CHOCOLATE SYRUP
WHIPPED CREAM
ADDON ESPRESSO
CHEESE SLICE

19 MRP CHEESE CREAM

19  MRP SAUCE DIP (MAYO)

PACKAGED BEVERAGES
WATER BOTTLE 500 ML 20
WATER BOTTLE 1000ML 30
RED BULL 250 ML 150
RED BULLESPRESSO 350 ML 249
RED BULL COLD BREW 350 ML 249
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100 Ml
100 Ml
100 Ml
230ML
230ML

230ml
230ml
230ml
230ml

350ML
149
149
159
159
159
199
199
219

350ML

109
109

100GM
120GM
250GM
250GM

20 ML
30Gm
30Gm
30Gm
30Gm
20 ML
30Gm
30 ML
I5Gm
50 ML
50 Gm

49
49
49
929
929

89
89
89
929

700ML
269
249
259
259
259
299
299
319

700ML

209
209

929

149
169
199

39
39

39
39

49
39
29
49
39




